
Day Date 1st Tide Opening 1st Tide 2nd Tide Opening
Wednesday 1st June 07.00-11.15 08.18 (9.13m) 17.30-22.00

Thursday 2nd June 07.00-11.45 08.52 (8.96m) 18.00-22.00
Friday 3rd June 07.00-12.15 09.25 (8.72m) 18.30-22.00

Saturday 4th June 07.00-13.00 10.01 (8.42m) 19.15-22.00
Sunday 5th June 07.30-13.30 10.39 (8.10m) 20.00-22.00
Monday 6th June 08.15-14.15 11.25 (7.79m) 20.45-22.00
Tuesday 7th June 09.15-15.15 12.20 (7.57m)

Wednesday 8th June 00.46 (7.85m) 10.30-16.30
Thursday 9th June 01.53 (7.91m) 11.30-17.30

Friday 10th June 03.01 (8.20m) 12.30-18.30
Saturday 11th June 04.03 (8.63m) 13.30-19.30
Sunday 12th June 07.00-08.00 04.58 (9.11m) 14.30-20.30
Monday 13th June 07.00-09.00 05.52 (9.53m) 15.15-21.15
Tuesday 14th June 07.00-09.45 06.44 (9.86m) 16.00-22.00

Wednesday 15th June 07.00-10.30 07.35 (9.97m) 17.00-22.00
Thursday 16th June 07.00-11.30 08.27 (9.94m) 17.45-22.00

Friday 17th June 07.00-12.15 09.18 (9.75m) 18.45-22.00
Saturday 18th June 07.00-13.00 10.09 (9.41m) 19.30-22.00
Sunday 19th June 08.00-14.00 10.59 (8.99m) 20.30-22.00
Monday 20th June 08.45-14.45 11.51 (8.55m)
Tuesday 21st June 00.18 (8.87m) 09.45-15-45

Wednesday 22nd June 01.17 (8.54m) 10.45-16.45
Thursday 23rd June 02.21 (8.34m) 12.00-18.00

Friday 24th June 03.25 (8.29m) 13.00-19.00
Saturday 25th June 04.24 (8.37m) 14.00-20.00
Sunday 26th June 07.00-08.15 05.18 (8.51m) 14.45-20.45
Monday 27th June 07.00-09.00 06.05 (8.67m) 15.30-21.30
Tuesday 28th June 07.00-09.45 06.47 (8.81m) 16.00-22.00

Wednesday 29th June 07.00-10.15 07.25 (8.90m) 16.45-22.00
Thursday 30th June 07.00-11.00 08.03 (8.94m) 17.15-22.00

If you require the gates opening outside of the hours above, 
please give a minimum of 48 hours notice.

       Note: times above, show when the marina will be manned.
The lock gate will be operated within these times according to water levels.



2nd Tide
20.31 (9.23m)
21.04 (9.07m)
21.39 (8.84m)
22.15 (8.56m)
22.57 (8.26m)
23.46 (8.00m)

13.26 (7.54m)
14.35 (7.76m)
15.40 (8.20m)
16.36 (8.74m)
17.28 (9.26m)
18.19 (9.70m)

19.09 (10.01m)
20.00 (10.15m)
20.50 (10.13m)
21.41 (9.95m)
22.32 (9.65m)
23.24 (9.27m)

12.48 (8.19m)
13.50 (7.97m)
14.56 (7.95m)
15.59 (8.09m)
16.55 (8.33m)
17.43 (8.59m)
18.26 (8.83m)
19.05 (9.01m)
19.41 (9.12m)
20.17 (9.17m)

If you require the gates opening outside of the hours above, 

       Note: times above, show when the marina will be manned.
The lock gate will be operated within these times according to water levels.


